HOFTSKOTTET 2013

Slaglasrevolver
Klass 1

Hans Olsson

Ove Svensson
Per-Erik Svensson
Bo Johansson
Krister Vauhkkonen
Bernt Axelsson
Jonny Samuelsson
Jan-Anders Svensson
Goran Axelsson
Goran Alfredsson
Claes Nilsson

Dick Lindgren
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Total

54
53
52
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49
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47
46
46
46
40

Poang

51
56
51
40
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32
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43
42
42
24
12



Patronladdad Revolver
Klass 2

Hans Olsson

Kjell Dalesjo

Per Erik Svensson
Dennis Johansson
Jan -Anders Svensson
L-B Olsson

Bo Johansson
Bernt Axelsson
Lars Staffas
Hans-Olof Nilsson
Morgan Ost

Slaglasrevolver fri
klass 3

Hans Olsson

Patronladdad Revolver FRI
klass 4

Per Erik Svensson
Hans Olsson

Dennis Johansson
Kjell Dalesjo
Magnus Bergtstrom
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Total

53
53
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50
48
47
46
45
33
32

total

54

Total

53
53
53
50
49

Poang

44
39
49
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33
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12

poiang

55

Poang

45
42
31
35
18



Patronladdat bak
Klass 5

Bo Johansson

Dick Lindgren

Kjell Dalesjo

Ove Svensson
Goran Alfredsson
Magnus Bergstréom
Frank Drejander
Lars Staffas
Hans-Olof Nilsson
Jonny Samuelsson

Patronladdat gevir bygel
klass 6

Kjell Dalesjo

Dennis Johansson
Ove Svensson
Jan-Anders Svensson
Jan Frisk

Hans-Olof Nilsson
Claes Nilsson
Morgan Ost

Lars Staffas
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Total
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Total

48
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Mynningsladdat slaglasgevir
klass 7

Magnus Bergstrom
Frank Drejander
Jan Frisk

Mynningsladdad slaglaspistol.

Klass 8

Jan Frisk
Frank Drejander
Hans- Olof Nilsson
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Total
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Total

24
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